Department of Agriculture

= SUGAR REGULATORY ADMINISTRATION

SUGAR & MOLASSES SUPPLY AND SITUATION (Sept. 11, 2016)
CROP YEAR 2016-2017

This Week

To-date

A. Raw Sugar (MT)
a. Production
b. "B" Withdrawals

B. Refined Sugar (MT)
a. Production
b. Withdrawals

C. Raw and Refined Molasses (MT)
a. Production
b. Stock Balance

3,082

12,831

1,279

19,232

140,361

5,588

2,194

Source : Sugar Production Bulletin
Prepared by : Planning and Policy Department



