

## SUGAR & MOLASSES SUPPLY AND SITUATION (Sept. 11, 2016) CROP YEAR 2016-2017

	This Week	To-date
A. Raw Sugar (MT)  a. Production  b. "B" Withdrawals	3,082	5,588 -
B. Refined Sugar (MT) a. Production b. Withdrawals	12,831	- 19,232
C. Raw and Refined Molasses (MT)  a. Production b. Stock Balance	1,279	2,194 140,361

Source: Sugar Production Bulletin

Prepared by : Planning and Policy Department